
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL; Party
Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101140000
13370

01/14/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

325 782 Other:BOOK
319, PAGE 742

199101140000
13430

01/14/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

325 781 Other:BOOK
314, PAGE 199

199106100001
64580

06/10/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAWMUT
BANK N.A.

347 32 Other:BOOK
NO 333, PAGE
725

199107080001
94460

07/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAWMUT
BANK N.A.

352 85

199111080003
31180

11/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

372 419

199110220003
13370

10/22/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOTOR LIFE
INS CO

369 581

199111250003
47560

11/25/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

374 641

199102150000
48040

02/15/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

329 615

199104080000
99440

04/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

337 295

199104080001
00040

04/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

337 294

199109160002
76040

09/16/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

363 839

199111080003
30620

11/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

372 420

199111080003
31160

11/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

372 418


