Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101140000 13370	01/14/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP	325	782				Other:BOOK 319, PAGE 742
199101140000 13430	01/14/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP	325	781				Other:BOOK 314, PAGE 199
199106100001 64580	06/10/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAWMUT BANK N.A.	347	32				Other:BOOK NO 333, PAGE 725
199107080001 94460	07/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAWMUT BANK N.A.	352	85				
199111080003 31180	11/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO	372	419				
199110220003 13370	10/22/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOTOR LIFE INS CO	369	581				
199111250003 47560	11/25/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO	374	641				
199102150000 48040	02/15/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP	329	615				
199104080000 99440	04/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP	337	295				
199104080001 00040	04/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP	337	294				
199109160002 76040	09/16/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO	363	839				
199111080003 30620	11/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO	372	420				
199111080003 31160	11/08/1991 12:00:00	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO	372	418				